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5lb Black Bean 

5lb DECO JARS 

5lb White Bean 5lb Jade Bean 5lb Wood Bean 

5.5lb Polished Snow 
White Gravel 

5.5lb Polished 
Black Gravel 

5lb Polished 
Mixed Gravel 

BEAN AGGREGATES 
BEAUTIFULLY NATURAL, CONSISTENT 1/5” SIZE  

GRAVEL AGGREGATES 
POLISHED BRILLIANCE, 3/8” SIZE  

5lb Polished Jade 
Gravel 

PEBBLE AGGREGATES 
DISTINCTIVELY UNIQUE, 3/4”-1.5” SIZE  

5lb Polished 
Black Pebbles 

5lb Polished Jade 
Pebbles 

5lb Polished Mix  
Pebbles 

Exotic Pebbles Deco Jar canisters showcase our specialty aggregates for a stunning  
on-shelf retail display.  Easy-to-view clear jars allow for quick, confident consumer buying  

decisions.  11 top selling items, sold in 6 pack cases. 
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Our aggregates and glass add unique and personalized 
design perfect for numerous home and garden projects.  

Common uses include pottery accents, landscape  
planters, vase fillers, interior decor, and applying finishing 

touches to gardens.  
 

 

1.5lb DECO JARS 

1.5lb Ice Clear Glass 

1.5lb White Sand 

1.5lb Turquoise Glass 

1.5lb Bahama Mix Glass 
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20lb Black Bean 

20lb POLY BAGS 

20lb White Bean 20lb Jade Bean 20lb Wood Bean 

20lb Polished Snow White 
Gravel 

20lb Polished 
Black Gravel 

20lb Polished 
Mixed Gravel 

BEAN AGGREGATES 
BEAUTIFULLY NATURAL, CONSISTENT 1/5” SIZE  

GRAVEL AGGREGATES 
POLISHED BRILLIANCE, 3/8” SIZE  

20lb Polished 
Jade Gravel 

PEBBLE AGGREGATES 
DISTINCTIVELY UNIQUE, 3/4”-1.5” SIZE  

20lb Polished 
Black Pebbles 

20lb Polished 
Jade Pebbles 

20lb Polished Mix  
Pebbles 

20lb Black Lava  
Pebbles 
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RETAIL ASSORTMENTS 

Exotic Pebbles 5lb retail assortment features our 
11 best-selling 5lb Deco Jar items, and our top  
2 - 20lb gravel items. Includes our attractive, 

sturdy two-sided fixture.   
Item - EPA-AST20 

 
 

Choose between two pallet assortments  
20lb assortment, item - EPA-AST10 
50lb assortment, item - EPA-AST5 

All of our top-selling bagged aggregates available on one  
convenient retail ready pallet. 
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12lb Display Assortments  
EPA-AST6FG Reflective mix 

EPA-AST7FG Reflective & Classic mix 

FIRE GLASS 

12LB & 25LB REFLECTIVE FIRE GLASS 
1/2 INCH 

Copper Reflective Cobalt Reflective Black Reflective Sky Blue Reflective 

Bronze Reflective Gold Reflective Silver Reflective Crystal Teal Reflective 

12LB & 25LB CLASSIC FIRE GLASS 
1/2—3/4 INCH 

12LB & 25LB HEAVY-
DUTY PACKAGING 

Black Classic Turquoise Classic Ocean Blue Classic 

Chestnut Classic 

Bahama Blend Classic 

Cobalt Classic Amber Classic 

Black Lava Classic 
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6” Pebble Pots 

Ideal Pottery for Succulents, Orchids & Houseplants 
Porous aggregate pottery material drains naturally and provides beneficial 
aeration to roots. 100% handmade and features a raffia bow, hang tag and 

optional poly inner liner for controlling drainage. 

Alabaster 

Gray 

Brown 

Black 

Pebble Pots 

EPAP1 855335007671 Exotic Pebble Pots Black 6" Cache  6pk case 
EPAP2 855335007688 Exotic Pebble Pots Grey 6" Cache 6pk case 

EPAP3 855335007695 Exotic Pebble Pots Alabaster 6" Cache 6pk case 
EPAP4 855335007701 Exotic Pebble Pots Brown 6" Cache 6pk case 
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Deco Jars 1.5LB - 12 Pack Trays   

EP-R-40-10C 855335007466 Exotic White Décor Sand  Deco Jar 
EP-R-94-10C 855335007473 Exotic Black Décor Sand  Deco Jar 
EP-G-01 855420008040 Exotic Ice Clear Glass 1/4"-1/2" Deco Jar 
EP-G-04 855420008057 Exotic Turquoise Glass 1/4"-1/2" Deco Jar 
EP-G-08 855420008088 Exotic Bahama Blend Glass 1/4"-1/2" Deco Jar 
Deco Jars 5LB/ Decorative Pebbles - 6 Pack 

BPBS-460J 855420008095 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Black Bean Pebbles  
BPWS-461J 855420008101 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles White Bean Pebbles  
BPJS-464J 855420008118 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Jade Bean Pebbles  
BPWS-468J 855420008125 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Wood Bean Pebbles  
PBS-0510J 855420008132 5.5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Polished Black Gravel  
PBS-1030J 855420008149 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Polished Black Pebbles  
PMS-0510J 855420008156 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Polished Mixed Gravel  
PMS-1030J 855420008163 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Polished Mixed Pebbles  
PJS-0510J 855420008170 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Polished Jade Gravel  
PJS-1030J 855420008187 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Polished Jade Pebbles  
PSW-0510J 855420008194 5.5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Polished Snow White Gravel  
Decorative Pebbles & Gravel - 20 lb. 
Bag  

    

BPB20-460 850994005280 20lb Bag Exotic Pebbles Black Bean Pebble  
BPW20-461 850994005273 20lb Bag Exotic Pebbles White Bean Pebble  
BPJ20-464 850994005297 20lb Bag Exotic Pebbles Jade Bean Pebble  
BPW20-468 850994005303 20lb Bag Exotic Pebbles Wood Bean Pebble  
PB20-0510 850994005211 20lb Bag Exotic Pebbles Polished Black Gravel  
PB20-1030 850994005204 20lb Bag Exotic Pebbles Polished Black Pebbles  
PM20-0510 850994005235 20lb Bag Exotic Pebbles Polished Mixed Gravel  
PM20-1030 850994005228 20lb Bag Exotic Pebbles Polished Mixed Pebbles  
PJ20-0510 855420008200 20lb Bag Exotic Pebbles Polished Jade Gravel  
PJ20-1030 850994005259 20lb Bag Exotic Pebbles Polished Jade Pebbles  
NL20-1030 850994005327 20lb Bag Exotic Pebbles Black Lava Pebbles  
SW20-0510 855420008217 20lb Bag Exotic Pebbles Polished Snow White Gravel  
High Polished Decorative Pebbles - 
50 lb. Bag  

    

PB-1030HP 855502005158 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1/2"-1" Polished Black Pebbles  
PB-3050HP 855502005165 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1"-2" Polished Black Pebbles  
PB-5080HP 855502005172 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 2"-3" Polished Black Pebbles  
Decorative Pebbles & Gravel - 50 lb. Bag   

PB-0510 728028026566 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 3/8" Polished Black Gravel 
PM-0510 728028026573 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 3/8" Polished Mixed Gravel  
PJ-0510 855420008651 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 3/8" Polished Jade Gravel  
PSW-0510 855420008620 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 3/8" Polished Snow White Gravel  
PM-1030 728028026672 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1/2"-1" Polished Mixed Pebbles  
PM-3050 728028026818 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1"-2" Polished Mixed Pebbles  
PSW-1030 855420008637 50lb Bag Polished Snow White Pebbles ½” – 1”   
PSW-3050 855420008644 50lb Bag Polished Snow White Pebbles 1” – 2”.  
PR-1030 728028026634 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1/2"-1" Polished Red Pebbles  
PR-3050 728028026771 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1"-2" Polished Red Pebbles  
PG-1030 728028026665 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1/2"-1" Polished Gold Pebbles  
PG-3050 728028026801 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1"-2" Polished Gold Pebbles  
PS-3050 728028026788 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1"-2" Polished Stripe Pebbles 
PJ-1030 728028026627 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1/2"-1" Polished Jade Pebbles  
PJ-3050 728028026764 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1"-2" Polished Jade Pebbles 
NS-1030 728028026689 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1/2"-1" Snow White Pebbles  
NS-3050 728028026825 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1"-2"Snow White Pebbles  
WB-0510 855420008019 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 3/8" Washed Natural Black Gravel 
WB-1030 855420008026 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1/2"-1" Washed Natural Black Pebbles 
WB-2040 855420008033 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1" - 1 1/2" Washed Natural Black Pebble 
NL-3050 689076151542 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 1"-2" Black Lava Pebbles  

NL-5080 728028170917 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 2"-3" Black Lava Pebbles 
NL-7090 855335007886 50lb Bag Exotic Pebbles 3"-5" Black Lava Pebbles  

PEBBLES AND AGGREGATES 
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Classic Fire Glass 12lb & 25lb 
Buckets, 1/2"-3/4" Medium     

EFG-C02M 855502005899 12lb Exotic Classic Fire Glass Black - Medium 1/2" - 3/4" 
EFG-C04M 855502005905 12lb Exotic Classic Fire Glass Turquoise - Medium 1/2" - 3/4" 
EFG-C05M 855502005912 12lb Exotic Classic Fire Glass Ocean Blue - Medium - 1/2" - 3/4" 
EFG-C06M 855502005929 12lb Exotic Classic Fire Glass Chestnut - Medium 1/2" - 3/4" 
EFG-C08M 855502005943 12lb Exotic Classic Fire Glass Bahama Blend - Medium - 1/2" - 3/4" 
EFG-C12M 855502005950 12lb Exotic Classic Fire Glass Amber - Medium - 1/2" - 3/4" 
EFG-C13M 855502005967 12lb Exotic Classic Fire Glass Cobalt Blue - Medium - 1/2" - 3/4" 
EFG-L1030 855502005974 12lb Exotic Classic Black Lava Fire Pebbles 1"- 2" 
EG25-L02MP            855502005547 25lb Exotic Classic Fire Glass Black - Medium 1/2" - 3/4" 
EG25-L04MP 855502005554 25lb Exotic Classic Fire Glass Turquoise - Medium 1/2" - 3/4" 
EG25-L05MP 855502005561 25lb Exotic Classic Fire Glass Ocean Blue - Medium - 1/2" - 3/4" 
EG25-L06MP 855502005387 25lb Exotic Classic Fire Glass Chestnut - Medium 1/2" - 3/4" 
EG25-L08MP 855502005592 25lb Exotic Classic Fire Glass Bahama Blend - Medium - 1/2" - 3/4" 
EG25-L12MP 855502005394 25lb Exotic Classic Fire Glass Amber - Medium - 1/2" - 3/4" 
EG25-L13MP 855502005585 25lb Exotic Classic Fire Glass Cobalt Blue - Medium - 1/2" - 3/4" 
EG25-L3050 855420008514 25lb Exotic Classic Black Lava Fire Pebbles 1"- 2" 

Reflective Fire Glass 12lb & 25lb 
Buckets, 1/2"      
EFG-R01M 855502005806 12lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Copper 1/2"  
EFG-R02M 855502005813 12lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Cobalt Blue 1/2" 
EFG-R03M 855502005820 12lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Black 1/2" 
EFG-R04M 855502005837 12lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Sky Blue 1/2"  
EFG-R05M 855502005844 12lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Bronze 1/2"  
EFG-R06M 855502005851 12lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Gold Reflective 1/2" 
EFG-R09M 855502005868 12lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Sliver 1/2"  
EFG-R13M 850017996458 12lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Crystal Teal 1/2"  
EG25-R01MP 850994005006 25lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Copper 1/2"  
EG25-R02MP 850994005013 25lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Cobalt Blue 1/2" 
EG25-R03MP 850994005020 25lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Black 1/2" 
EG25-R04MP 850994005037 25lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Sky Blue 1/2"  
EG25-R05MP 850994005044 25lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Bronze 1/2"  
EG25-R06MP 850994005082 25lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Gold 1/2" 
EG25-R09MP 850994005068 25lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Sliver 1/2"  
EG25-R13MP 850017996465 25lb Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Crystal Teal 1/2"  

Fire Pit Burners and Accessories     
SS-DR-12 855502005981 12" Stainless Steel Double Ring Burner (1/2" Inlet)  
SS-DR-18 855502005998 18" Stainless Steel Double Ring Burner (1/2" Inlet) 
SS-DR-24 855335007121 24" Stainless Steel Double Ring Burner (1/2" Inlet) 
SS-TR-30 855335007114 30" Stainless Steel Triple Ring Burner (3/4" Inlet) 
SS-TR-36 855335007107 36" Stainless Steel Triple Ring Burner (3/4" Inlet) 
SS-H-12 855335007091 12" Stainless Steel H-Burner Kit 
SS-H-18 855335007084 18" Stainless Steel H-Burner Kit 
SS-H-24 855335007077 24" Stainless Steel H-Burner Kit 
SS-H-30 855335007060 30" Stainless Steel H-Burner Kit 
SS-H-36 855335007053 36" Stainless Steel H-Burner Kit   
EG-BV-01 855335007046 1/2" Brass / Chrome Straight Key Value Kit   
EG-AM-90 855335007039 1/2" Brass Air Mixer - 90,000 BTU  
EG-AM-150 855335007022 1/2" Brass Air Mixer - 150,000 BTU   
EG-FL-18 855335007015 18" Whistle-Free Flex Line - 3/8" OD DIA (1/2" NPT Fittings) 
EG-FL-24 855335007008 24" Whistle-Free Flex Line - 3/8" OD DIA (1/2" NPT Fittings) 

FIRE GLASS AND ACCESSORIES 
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EPA-AST5 00855335007411 Exotic Pebbles 50lb Pallet Asst. 5 

    Assortment includes: 

PB-1030HP 855502005158 Exotic Pebbles 1/2"-1" Polished Black Pebbles  

PB-3050HP 855502005165 Exotic Pebbles 1"-2" Polished Black Pebbles  

PM-0510 728028026573 Exotic Pebbles 3/8" Polished Mixed Gravel  

PM-3050 728028026818 Exotic Pebbles 1"-2" Polished Mixed Pebbles  

PJ-3050 728028026764 Exotic Pebbles 1"-2" Polished Jade Pebbles  

NS-3050 728028026825 Exotic Pebbles 1"-2"Snow White Pebbles  

      

EPA-AST10 00855420008347 Exotic Pebbles 20lb Pallet Assortment 10 

    Assortment includes: 

BPW20-468 850994005303 Exotic Pebbles 20lb. Wood Bean Pebble 

BPJ20-464 850994005297 Exotic Pebbles 20lb. Jade Bean Pebble 

PB20-0510 850994005211 Exotic Pebbles 20lb. Polished Black Gravel 

PB20-1030 850994005204 Exotic Pebbles 20lb. Polished Black Pebbles 

PM20-0510 850994005235 Exotic Pebbles 20lb. Polished Mixed Gravel 

PM20-1030 850994005228 Exotic Pebbles 20lb. Polished Mixed Pebbles 

PJ20-1030 850994005259 Exotic Pebbles 20lb. Polished Jade Pebbles 

NL20-1030 850994005327 Exotic Pebbles 20lb. Black Lava Pebbles 

SW20-0510 855420008217 Exotic Pebbles 20lb. Polished Snow White Gravel 

      

EPA-AST20 00855420008743 Exotic Pebbles Deco Jar Display Asst 20 

    Assortment includes: 

BPBS-460J 855420008095 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Black Bean Pebbles  (Top Shelf, 1 face) 

BPWS-461J 855420008101 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles White Bean Pebbles (Top Shelf, 2 face) 

BPJS-464J 855420008118 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Jade Bean Pebbles  (Top Shelf, 2 face) 

BPWS-468J 855420008125 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Wood Bean Pebbles  (Top Shelf, 1 face) 

PBS-0510J 855420008132 5.5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Polished Black Gravel (2nd Shelf, 2 face) 

PMS-0510J 855420008156 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Polished Mixed Gravel (2nd Shelf, 2 face) 

PJS-0510J 855420008170 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Polished Jade Gravel (2nd Shelf, 1 face) 

PSW-0510J 855420008194 5.5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Polished Snow White Gravel (2nd Shelf, 1 face) 

PJS-1030J 855420008187 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Polished Jade Pebbles (3rd Shelf, 2 face) 

PMS-1030J 855420008163 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Polished Mixed Pebbles (3rd Shelf, 2 face) 

PBS-1030J 855420008149 5lb Jar Exotic Pebbles Polished Black Pebbles (3rd Shelf, 2 face) 

PM20-0510 850994005235 20lb Bag Exotic Pebbles Polished Mixed Gravel (4th Shelf, 1 face) 

PB20-0510 850994005211 20lb Bag Exotic Pebbles Polished Black Gravel (4th Shelf, 1 face) 

EPGDISP2 855502005714 Two Sided Metal Display 

      

EPA-AST6FG 00855335007145 Exotic Reflective Fire Glass 12lb Display Asst. 6 

    Assortment includes: 

EFG-R01M 855502005806 Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Copper 1/2"  

EFG-R02M 855502005813 Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Cobalt Blue 1/2" 

EFG-R03M 855502005820 Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Black 1/2" 

EFG-R04M 855502005837 Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Sky Blue 1/2"  

EFG-R05M 855502005844 Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Bronze 1/2"  

EFG-R06M 855502005851 Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Gold 1/2" 

EFG-R09M 855502005868 Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Sliver 1/2"  

FGDISP1 855335007138 Two Sided Metal Display 

      

EPA-AST7FG 00855335007152 Exotic Classic & Reflective Fire Glass 12lb Display Asst. 7 

    Assortment includes: 

EFG-R01M 855502005806 Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Copper 1/2"  

EFG-R02M 855502005813 Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Cobalt Blue 1/2" 

EFG-R03M 855502005820 Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Black 1/2" 

EFG-R06M 855502005851 Exotic Reflective Fire Glass Gold Reflective 1/2" 

EFG-L1030 855502005974 Exotic Classic Black Lava Fire Pebbles 1"- 2" 

EFG-C04M 855502005905 Exotic Classic Fire Glass Turquoise - Medium 1/2" - 3/4" 

EFG-C08M 855502005943 Exotic Classic Fire Glass Bahama Blend - Medium - 1/2" - 3/4" 

EFG-C12M 855502005950 Exotic Classic Fire Glass Amber - Medium - 1/2" - 3/4" 
FGDISP1 855335007138 Two Sided Metal Display 

RETAIL READY ASSORTMENTS 
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Exotic Pebbles & Aggregates Inc 
2045 Corte Del Nogal 
Carlsbad CA 92011 

Phone: 760-444-4190 
exoticpebblesandglass.com 


